
Sl.
No.

Previous
Sl. No. Name of Student Son/Daughter of M/F Caste Class Name of the Institute District Bank & Address Account No. IFSC Amt Year Remark

1 8 Nishat Sultana Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - Cambridge Hr. Sec. School, Khergao I/E Indian Overseas Bank,
Imp 17050 IOBA0000732 5000 2010-11 Rejected  by ZEO

2 9 Nashim Sultana Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - Cambridge Hr. Sec. School, Khergao I/E Indian Overseas Bank,
Imp 17707 IOBA0000732 5000 2010-11 Rejected  by ZEO

3 519 Phusam Ruhena Begum Phusam Mohd Iboyai F M X Bengoon High Madrassa Mayang Imphal I/W SBI, Thoubal 33370952497 SBIN0004461 5,000 2010-11 Student has studied class X in 2010-11 but class X in 2014-15

4 7 Md. Junaid Ali Shah - - - M - - - III Scholar English Academy, Keikhu I/E Bank of India, Paona
Bazar 504210110003149 BKID0005042 1,000 2010-11 Student has studied class III in 2010-11 but class VI in 2011-12
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